
Car#: 1

Racer: Kobie C.

PrincessJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7869 2211.6511

5 2.8089 1209.9962

4 2.8099 2209.9293

3 2.7618 1213.57134

6 2.7558 2214.04185

2 2.7449 1214.89236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7780

2.7449

2.8099

1.50

1

2

212.34

209.92

214.89

0.0279 2.1336Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Kenzley W.

WannyJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7999 3210.6721

4 2.7348 1215.68102

3 2.8378 2207.85113

5 2.7458 1214.82184

6 2.8189 2209.25195

2 2.7678 1213.11246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7842

2.7348

2.8378

1.67

1

3

211.90

207.85

215.68

0.0412 3.1374Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Connor F.

Buss lightingJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9399 4200.6311

6 2.9028 5203.2082

1 2.9738 5198.35143

5 2.8619 3206.10194

4 2.8958 6203.69225

3 2.9138 5202.43236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9147

2.8619

2.9738

4.67

3

6

202.40

198.35

206.10

0.0385 2.6657Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Perrin S.

Rainbow CarJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7998 2210.6721

5 2.8248 2208.8182

1 2.8298 4208.44123

4 2.7988 2210.75134

6 2.8159 1209.47215

3 2.8039 3210.37246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8122

2.7988

2.8298

2.33

1

4

209.75

208.44

210.75

0.0133 0.9908Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Blaze S.

Train CarJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9948 6196.9611

1 2.9578 5199.4232

4 2.9379 5200.77113

2 2.9489 4200.02144

6 2.9229 4201.80205

5 3.0279 6194.80216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9650

2.9229

3.0279

5.00

4

6

198.96

194.80

201.80

0.0391 2.6070Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Everett S.

Super Speed BlueJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.8708 5205.4621

6 2.8398 3207.7192

2 2.8489 5207.04123

1 2.7929 2211.19154

5 2.8388 2207.78205

4 2.7729 2212.72236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8274

2.7729

2.8708

3.17

2

5

208.65

205.46

212.72

0.0369 2.7359Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Shane K.

Light Speed LeftyJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9109 3202.6331

5 2.9818 6197.8192

6 3.0209 5195.25103

3 2.8369 1207.92144

1 2.8569 3206.46165

4 2.9189 6202.08246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9211

2.8369

3.0209

4.00

1

6

202.03

195.25

207.92

0.0707 4.8674Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Gwen K.

Princess TrulyJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7828 1211.9611

1 2.8239 2208.8842

5 2.9988 4196.69103

3 2.7558 1214.04124

2 2.7828 1211.96155

6 2.7849 2211.80226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8215

2.7558

2.9988

1.83

1

4

209.22

196.69

214.04

0.0895 6.3564Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: James B.

J DawgJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7879 1211.5721

3 2.7918 2211.2832

1 2.9289 6201.3953

6 2.8509 3206.90134

2 2.8779 4204.96165

5 2.8638 4205.97226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8502

2.7879

2.9289

3.33

1

6

207.01

201.39

211.57

0.0537 3.8963Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Penny B.

Lucky PennyJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.3338 6176.9341

6 2.9828 6197.75112

5 3.1949 6184.62133

4 3.1188 6189.12144

3 3.2028 6184.16155

1 3.2798 6179.84176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1855

2.9828

3.3338

6.00

6

6

185.40

176.93

197.75

0.1239 7.3643Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Trea L.

JettyJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9038 5203.1351

1 2.8618 5206.1172

5 2.8709 3205.46113

4 2.8198 3209.18124

3 2.8559 2206.53165

6 2.8608 3206.18236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8622

2.8198

2.9038

3.50

2

5

206.10

203.13

209.18

0.0270 1.9446Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Evan S.

The HeraJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9189 3202.0811

3 2.8629 4206.0352

2 2.8408 4207.6373

4 2.9129 5202.49154

1 2.9378 5200.78185

5 2.8498 4206.98246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8872

2.8408

2.9378

4.17

3

5

204.33

200.78

207.63

0.0409 2.8932Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Owen H.

JJJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9598 5199.2811

6 2.9969 6196.8222

2 2.8989 2203.4763

4 2.9458 6200.23164

3 2.8838 3204.54175

1 3.1019 6190.16196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9645

2.8838

3.1019

4.67

2

6

199.08

190.16

204.54

0.0789 5.1985Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Seth H.

HeroBrianJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9119 3202.5661

3 2.8968 4203.6282

1 3.0319 6194.55103

5 2.8229 3208.95154

6 2.9359 5200.91165

2 2.9539 5199.68206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9256

2.8229

3.0319

4.33

3

6

201.71

194.55

208.95

0.0690 4.7500Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Easton S.

Super Speed RedJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7878 1211.5851

4 2.8059 1210.2282

3 2.8799 5204.8193

1 2.9148 4202.36114

6 2.8359 1207.99175

2 2.7929 3211.19226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8362

2.7878

2.9148

2.50

1

5

208.03

202.36

211.58

0.0514 3.7391Std Dev: 



Car#: 70

Racer: Rowan W.

Crazy DudeJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9009 6203.3371

3 2.9179 3202.15102

2 2.9278 4201.46133

5 2.9598 4199.28174

4 2.9138 4202.43215

1 2.9558 6199.55236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9293

2.9009

2.9598

4.50

3

6

201.37

199.28

203.33

0.0237 1.6286Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: William B.

Dodge ChampionJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9399 6200.6361

5 2.7879 2211.5772

2 2.7618 1213.57113

4 2.7538 1214.19204

3 2.7649 1213.33225

1 2.7909 2211.34246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7999

2.7538

2.9399

2.17

1

6

210.77

200.63

214.19

0.0702 5.0966Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Brooks B.

Roadster RacerJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9208 4201.9531

3 2.9239 5201.7342

1 2.9319 5201.1863

2 2.8549 2206.61174

5 2.8849 4204.46235

6 2.9148 5202.36246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9052

2.8549

2.9319

4.17

2

5

203.05

201.18

206.61

0.0295 2.0778Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Syrus C.

SyrusnatorJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7838 1211.8831

4 2.8348 3208.0772

1 2.8549 4206.6193

6 2.839 4207.76154

3 2.8178 1209.33195

2 2.8388 2207.78216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8282

2.7838

2.8549

2.50

1

4

208.57

206.61

211.88

0.0248 1.8388Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Quinn M.

Flower PowerJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8179 1209.3241

2 2.8038 1210.3792

5 2.7839 1211.88163

4 2.7969 3210.89184

3 2.8529 3206.75215

1 2.8749 5205.17226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8217

2.7839

2.8749

2.33

1

5

209.06

205.17

211.88

0.0352 2.5905Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Charlie F.

RoseJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8359 4207.9921

4 2.8758 4205.1142

3 2.7798 1212.1973

1 2.8319 3208.2984

6 2.8389 2207.77145

2 2.8349 4208.06186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8329

2.7798

2.8758

3.00

1

4

208.24

205.11

212.19

0.0307 2.2679Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Lincoln F.

Linky LogsJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.1379 6187.9731

2 3.0998 6190.2882

5 3.0018 6196.50123

4 3.0559 5193.02174

3 3.1309 6188.39185

1 3.0369 6194.23206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0772

3.0018

3.1379

5.83

5

6

191.73

187.97

196.50

0.0545 3.4077Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Hudson F.

Minecraft 24JrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8588 3206.3351

3 2.9218 4201.8862

6 2.8179 2209.32123

5 2.8608 3206.18144

2 2.9258 5201.60195

1 2.9508 5199.89216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8893

2.8179

2.9508

3.67

2

5

204.20

199.89

209.32

0.0510 3.6164Std Dev: 



Car#: 33

Racer: Chris C.

SquashJrPrimary

6/24/2025

Car Statistics

Group: JrPrimary

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8679 3205.6741

6 2.8428 2207.4952

2 2.9059 2202.98103

1 2.9279 5201.46134

4 2.8878 4204.25195

3 2.8628 3206.04206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8825

2.8428

2.9279

3.17

2

5

204.65

201.46

207.49

0.0310 2.1983Std Dev: 


